c-44

SEATING PLAN : July - 2023

ARYABHATTA COLLEGE : ANAND NIKETAN : NEW DELHI - 110021

Cat-A

27.07.2023 (Evening)
2.30P.M.TO 5.30 P.M.

AEC

Course

UPC

Sem

Description

Present

Absent

Total

BA/BCOM

2181001001

Practice — |

Environmental Science: Theory into

59

BA/BCOM

2051001001

I 2=t yTuT: INvr 3R YEAR - &

BA/BCOM

2051001002

I =it syt =1 - @

47

BA/BCOM

2051001003

I Trere Hifsar iR =T d@T - T

BA/BCOM

2081001009

Malayalam

Translation and Interpretation in

BA/BCOM

2081001035

Basic Tamil

Room No - 1 Ground Floor Kusumpur Block

EVS
22059501001
22059501002
22059501003
22059501004
22059501005
22059501006
22059501007

EVS

fR=<i-g

R=<-a
22059503067
22059503066
22059503065
22059503062
22059503061
22059503060
22059503059

2181001001
2051001002

EVS feal-@
22059501008 22059503058
22059501009 22059503056
22059501010 22059503055
22059501011 22059503054
22059501012 22059503051
22059501013 22059503046

20
20

Room No - 2 Ground Floor Kusumpur Block

EVS
22059501023
22059501024
22059501025
22059501026
22059501027
22059501028
22059501029

EVS

R=<la

==
22059503034
22059503032
22059503030
22059503028
22059503027
22059503026
22059503025

2181001001
2051001002

EVS feit-@
22059501030 22059503024
22059501031 22059503023
22059501032 22059503022
22059501033 22059503021
22059501034 22059503020
22059501035 22059503019

20
20

EVS
22059501014
22059501015
22059501017
22059501018
22059501019
22059501021
22059501022

EVS
22059501036
22059501037
22059501038
22059501040
22059501041
22059501042
22059501043

Total

120

R=<-a
22059503045
22059503044
22059503043
22059503040
22059503038
22059503037
22059503035

==
22059503016
22059503014
22059503013
22059503012
22059503011
22059503010
22059503009




Room No - 2 Ground Floor Kusumpur Block

EVS
22059501044
22059501045
22059501046
22059501047
22059501048
22059501049
22059501051

EVS
fef-@
=<
et

Malay
Basic Tamil

R=<-a
22059503008
22059503007
22059503006
22059503004
22059503003
22059503002
22059503001

2181001001
2051001002
2051001001
2051001003
2081001009
2081001035

EVS
22059501052
22059501053
22059501054
22059501055
22059501056
22059501057

= = B 0N

feft-®
22059503029
22059503031
22059503033
22059503047
22059503048
22059503050

EVS
22059501058
22059501060
22059501061
22059501062
22059501063
22059501064

Malay
22059503017

feft-®
22059503052
22059503053

et
22059503005
22059503036
22059503049
22059503057

Basic Tamil

22059503063



